Pages_11-20_wpc.fh11 7/11/08 3:32 PM Page 2
1. Bulletin Board w/ Radius Cabinet.  2. Two-Column Directory Featuring Color Band Message Strips and Contour Cabinet .  3. Removable Column of Color
Band Message Strips.  4. Clear Band Message Strips House Laser Printed Inserts.
Lift-out Protective
Cover
Visulex 40 Directory Sizes
Height x width in inches
Product # of 30mm
Code Overall Size* Columns Message Strips
V301830 30-7/8” x 18-5/8” 2 38
V302730 30-7/8” x 27-9/16” 3 57
V303630 30-7/8” x 36-1/2” 4 76
V305430 30-7/8” x 54-3/8” 6 114
V411830 41-1/2” x 18-5/8” 2 56
V412730 41-1/2” x 27-9/16” 3 84
V413630 41-1/2” x 36-1/2” 4 112
V415430 41-1/2” x 54-3/8” 6 168
Custom Insert Configurations and Sizes Available Upon Special Order
*Size indicated is for Radius profile.
  Contour profile adds 1-3/4" to Overall Height
Visulex 40 Bulletin Board Sizes Height x width in inches